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2.1.1 Average Percentage (Average of Last Five years)

Total Number of Studentsadmittied
Total Number of seatssanctioned

Percentage per year X 100= % peryear

> Ratio per year

Average Ratio

5

Year

Total Number of
Students Admitted

Total Number of
Sanctioned Seats

% per year

2015-16

931

1080

86.20

2016-17

986

1190

82.85

2017-18

830

1210

63.84

2018-19

877

1370

60.06

2019-20

1165

1540

71.47

Average Ratio

86.20 + 82.85 + 63.84 + 60.06 + 71.47

5
364.42
5
73%
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