

VSM COLLEGE



(Autonomous)

Re-accredited by NAAC, Recognised under 2(F) & 12(B) of UGC, Certified by ISO 9001:2015 (Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram)

Estd. 1966

+91 7729972282

www.vsmcollege.org vsmcollege66@gmail.com

RAMACHANDRAPURAM Pin: 533255, E.G.Dt, (A.P)

2.1.1 Average Percentage (Average of Last Five years)

Total Number of Students admittied X 100 = % per year Percentage per year Total Number of seats sanctioned

 \sum Ratio per year Average Ratio

Year	Total Number of Students Admitted	Total Number of Sanctioned Seats	% per year
2015-16	931	1080	86.20
2016-17	986	1190	82.85
2017-18	830	1210	63.84
2018-19	877	1370	60.06
2019-20	1165	1540	71.47

Average Ratio
$$= \underbrace{\frac{86.20 + 82.85 + 63.84 + 60.06 + 71.47}{5}}$$

$$= \underbrace{\frac{364.42}{5}}$$

$$= 73\%$$

